PORTWEST

T747 - WX3 Industrial Wash Trousers
Collection: WX3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Stretch: 65% Polyester, 33%
Cotton, 2% Elastane

Outer Carton: 15

Product information

Innovative trouser designed to with stand industrial wash. Designed to give
you maximum performance and comfort with our durable polycotton canvas
fabric.

WX3

Portwest WX3™ technical strong workwear balances comfort, versatility
and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a
solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with
cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional all-
day comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing
systems give unrivalled fit and security.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
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everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and Features

manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.
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- Suitable for industrial laundry and domestic home wash

- Durable polycotton stretch fabric for ease of movement that withstands

industrial laundering

- Two back patch pockets

- Handy thigh pocket

- Bartacked at all stress points

- Contrast colouring for added style

- Bottom loading knee pad pockets

- Adjustable hem - regular to long leg

- 7 pockets for ample storage

- This garment can be industrially laundered

- New style




PORTWEST

T747 - WX3 Industrial Wash Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Test House

Wash Care

E XA®

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T747BKR28
T747BKR30
T747BKR32
T747BKR33
T747BKR34

T747BKR36
T747BKR38
T747BKR40
T747BKR41
T747BKR42

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720

EAN13

5036108416387
5036108416394
5036108416400
5036108416417
5036108416424
5036108416431
5036108416448
5036108416455
5036108416462
5036108416479

GTIN/DUN14

15036108902177
15036108902184
15036108902191
15036108902207
15036108902214
15036108902221
15036108902238
15036108902245
15036108902252
15036108902269
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