# **PORTWEST**<sup>®</sup>



# T747 - WX3 Industrial Wash Trousers

Collection: WX3 Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Stretch: 65% Polyester, 33% Cotton, 2% Elastane Outer Carton: 15

### **Product information**

Innovative trouser designed to with stand industrial wash. Designed to give you maximum performance and comfort with our durable polycotton canvas fabric.

#### WX3

Portwest WX3<sup>™</sup> technical strong workwear balances comfort, versatility and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional allday comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing systems give unrivalled fit and security.

#### Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



## **Features**

- Suitable for industrial laundry and domestic home wash
- Durable polycotton stretch fabric for ease of movement that withstands industrial laundering
- Two back patch pockets
- Handy thigh pocket
- Bartacked at all stress points
- Contrast colouring for added style
- Bottom loading knee pad pockets
- Adjustable hem regular to long leg
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- This garment can be industrially laundered
- New style

# **PORTWEST**<sub>®</sub>



## T747 - WX3 Industrial Wash Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

**Test House** 



### **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
T747BKR28	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108416387	15036108902177
T747BKR30	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108416394	15036108902184
T747BKR32	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108416400	15036108902191
T747BKR33	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108416417	15036108902207
T747BKR34	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108416424	15036108902214
T747BKR36	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0720	5036108416431	15036108902221
T747BKR38	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0720	5036108416448	15036108902238
T747BKR40	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0720	5036108416455	15036108902245
T747BKR41	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0720	5036108416462	15036108902252
T747BKR42	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0720	5036108416479	15036108902269